
INHALT

Anastasiadis, M. – Lewis, D., The Inside Woman: A New Solution to the Riddle
 of the endothidia dola (IC IV 72 II 11–16) 129
Aneziri, S. – Curbera, J. – Kotansky, R., Glykera’s Curse: A Revised Text 74
Baetens, G. – Chaufray, M.-P. – Clarysse, W., A Bilingual Surety Contract for the Quarter Tax
 on Salted Meat and Cheese Reunited Overseas 231
Bülow-Jacobsen, A. – Gorm Tortzen, Chr., IGUR II 750 Refound 199
Chaufray, M.-P. – Baetens, G. – Clarysse, W., A Bilingual Surety Contract for the Quarter Tax
 on Salted Meat and Cheese Reunited Overseas 231
Clarysse, W. – Baetens, G. – Chaufray, M.-P., A Bilingual Surety Contract for the Quarter Tax
 on Salted Meat and Cheese Reunited Overseas 231
Clinton, K., I.Rhamnous 404: The Reunion of the Asty with Piraeus, Update 77
Curbera, J. – Aneziri, S. – Kotansky, R., Glykera’s Curse: A Revised Text 74
Dziurdzik, T. – Rašić, M., Hiberna cohortis: New Domitianic Building Inscription
 from a Dalmatian Fort 303
Eck, W., Zur Dauer der Konsulate im Jahr 127 268
–, Der Kaiser, der sich nicht gerne in Rom aufhielt: Eine neue Reise des Septimius Severus
  in den Jahren 205/206 275
Eck, W. – Pangerl, A., Eine Konstitution für das Heer von Niedermösien aus dem Jahr 116 263
Fernández Abella, D. – García-Dils de la Vega, S. – Oller Guzmán, J., Two Basket Tags
 of the cohors Nigri Camerensiana from Wadi Sikait in Egypt’s Eastern Desert 191
Finglass, P. J., Another New Papyrus of Euripides’ Ino 1
García-Dils de la Vega, S. – Oller Guzmán, J. – Fernández Abella, D., Two Basket Tags
 of the cohors Nigri Camerensiana from Wadi Sikait in Egypt’s Eastern Desert 191
Golab, H. – Skotheim, M., Costume Rentals in the Hellenistic Period 183
Gonis, N., Notes on Miscellaneous Documents XII 224
Gorm Tortzen, Chr. – Bülow-Jacobsen, A., IGUR II 750 Refound 199
Groff, Th., Der Grabaltar eines Freigelassenen im Kontext der Grabkultur Aquileias 295
Hensley, E., A Grave Stele for the Freedwoman Galeria Helpis 307
Israelowich, I., Citra causarum cognitionem: The Meaning of “Without Examination”
 in the Registration of Newborn Children 285
Iversen, P. A., IG IX I2,4, 798 and the First Month of Corcyra’s Prytany-Year 159
Johnston, A. W., Three Strigils and the Nominative 175
–, A New Knidian Eponym 181
Kanavou, N. – Papathomas, A., An Account of Jesus’ Burial, Resurrection and Descent
 into Hades Based on the Apocryphal Gospel of Nicodemus: A New Edition
 of P. Vindob. G 19884 with Commentary 37
Koparal, E. – Ricl, M. – Tanrıver, C., Aristotle’s Friend Hermias in a New Inscription from Ionia 97
Korhonen, K. – Walthall, D. A., A Limestone Stamping Device with a Latin Personal Name
 from Morgantina 309
Kotansky, R. – Aneziri, S. – Curbera, J., Glykera’s Curse: A Revised Text 74
Lewis, D. – Anastasiadis, M., The Inside Woman: A New Solution to the Riddle
 of the endothidia dola (IC IV 72 II 11–16) 129
McGlin, M., An Analysis of Massinissa’s Grain Donation to Hellenistic Delos 142
Meccariello, Ch., Textual Notes on the New Euripides (P. Phil. Nec. 23 v) 35



IV 

Nieto Izquierdo, E., Une Ennodia «de la cité» a-t-elle existé en Thessalie? À propos
 de l’épithète FΑΣΤΙΚΑ dans IG IX 2, n° 575 116
Oller Guzmán, J. – García-Dils de la Vega, S. – Fernández Abella, D., Two Basket Tags
 of the cohors Nigri Camerensiana from Wadi Sikait in Egypt’s Eastern Desert 191
Pangerl, A. – Eck, W., Eine Konstitution für das Heer von Niedermösien aus dem Jahr 116 263
Papaioannou, G., P.Monts.Roca IV 70 B: The Latin Introduction 259
Papathomas, A. – Kanavou, N., An Account of Jesus’ Burial, Resurrection and Descent
 into Hades Based on the Apocryphal Gospel of Nicodemus: A New Edition
 of P. Vindob. G 19884 with Commentary 37
Petzl, G., Corrigenda and Addenda to I.Sardis II 51
Rašić, M. – Dziurdzik, T., Hiberna cohortis: New Domitianic Building Inscription
 from a Dalmatian Fort 303
Ricl, M. – Koparal, E. – Tanrıver, C., Aristotle’s Friend Hermias in a New Inscription from Ionia 97
Rönnlund, R., An Inscribed Slingshot Bullet from Anogeio, Karditsa, Thessaly 123
–, An Overlooked Inscription from Myrini (Ancient Methylion), Region of Karditsa, Thessaly 126
Sansone, A., Il sito di rinvenimento del simulacrum Minervae: nuovi dati su CIL VI, 526 280
Skotheim, M. – Golab, H., Costume Rentals in the Hellenistic Period 183
Tanrıver, C. – Ricl, M. – Koparal, E., Aristotle’s Friend Hermias in a New Inscription from Ionia 97
Uggetti, L., Les différents types de remplois des papyrus du Fonds Jouguet Fouilles 241
Vecchiato, R., Kydias of the διάδοχοι and στρατηγός and Fragments of his Papers 201
Walthall, D. A. – Korhonen, K., A Limestone Stamping Device with a Latin Personal Name
 from Morgantina 309


